
GRANDADESIGN
RECREATIONAL VEHICLES

Momentum MSRP

Decor: Dusk

Dealer: 71291 Dick's of Markquart LLC VIN: 573TM3221S1222828 Serial #: 22828

2025 Momentum Travel Trailer Model: MT27MAV-2025

MAV Luxury Interior Package

MAV Exterior Package

MAV Garage/Cargo Package

MAV Solar Package: 180W Panel, 40 Amp Charge Controller w/ Bluetooth, Battery Monitor

Rockford Fosgate Head Unit, 2 Interior & 2 Exterior Speakers

2nd A/C 15K

RVIA Seal

Winterization

SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance

BASE PRICE: $38,476.00

$2,115.00

$1,410.00

$705.00

$698.00

$151.00

$63.00

$21.01.00

OPTIONS TOTA

***MAP*** SUBTOTALSUBTОТ

GRAND TOTAL INCNC FREIGHT ***

$5,163.00

$43,633,639.00

MAV Solar Package: 180W Panel, 40 Amp Charge Controller w/ Bluetooth, Battery Monitor: MAV Solar Packagege: 180W Panel, 40 Amp Charge
Controller w/ Bluetooth, Battery Monitor

***Dealer billed directly for freight***

F.O.B. Manufacturing Facility True and Certified Copy


