

Momentum

MSRP

Decor: Dusk

Dealer: 71291 Dick's of Markquart LLC VIN: 573TM3221S1222828 Serial #: 22828

2025 Momentum Travel Trailer Model: MT27MAV-2025	BASE PRICE:	\$38,476.00
MAV Luxury Interior Package		\$2,115.00
MAV Exterior Package		\$1,410.00
MAV Garage/Cargo Package		\$705.00
MAV Solar Package: 180W Panel, 40 Amp Charge Controller w/ Bluetooth, Battery Monitor		
Rockford Fosgate Head Unit, 2 Interior & 2 Exterior Speakers		
2nd A/C 15K		\$698.00
RVIA Seal		\$151.00
Winterization		\$63.00
SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance		\$21.00
	OPTIONS TOTAL	\$5,163.00
M	IAP SUBTOTAL	\$43,639.00
GRAND TO	TAL INC FREIGHT ***	

MAV Solar Package: 180W Panel, 40 Amp Charge Controller w/ Bluetooth, Battery Monitor: MAV Solar Package: 180W Panel, 40 Amp Charge Controller w/ Bluetooth, Battery Monitor

Dealer billed directly for freight